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Samedi 19 mai 2007
KM partiel Passage suivre KM partiel Passage suivre
0 0 IMBOURS - 148 6  LE CHALET REYNARD - SAULT
8 8  ST-REMEZE [C)  VALLON 168 20 SAULT = MONTBRUN
22 14  VALLON PONTD'ARC Rte des Gorges 173 5  AUREL
59 37  ST-MARTIN D'ARDECHE Traverser le pont 179 6 xD72 - SAVOILAN
60 1 x D901 - PONT ST-ESPRIT 184 5  SAVOILAN
69 9  PONT ST-ESPRIT BOLLENE 190 6  ST-LEGER DU VENTOUX
78 9  BOLLENE CARPENTRAS 205 15 ENTRECHAUX Q VAISON
79 1 xD8 :> CARPENTRAS 212 7  VAISON LA ROMAINE ORANGE
86 7  ROCHEGUDE CARPENTRAS 217 5 x D20 :> BOLLENE
91 5  STE-CECILE LES VIGNES CARPENTRAS 222 5  BUISSON
96 5  CAIRANNE - RASTEAU 230 8  TULETTE BOLLENE
102 6  RASTEAU VAISON 238 8  SUZELA ROUSSE :> ST-PAUL 3 CHX
105 3  ROAIX VAISON 248 10  STPAUL 3 CHATEAUX BOURG ST-AND.
111 6  VAISON LA ROMAINE MALAUCENE 260 12 BOURG ST-ANDEOL :> VIVIERS
121 10 MALAUCENE - MT VENTOUX 267 7 x D262 - ST-MONTAN
136 15 MONT SEREIN ( Chalet Liotard ) 270 3 ST-MONTAN
142 6  Mont Ventoux (1910 m) 275 5 IMBOURS

> ITINERAIRE ALLER EN VERT

> ITINERAIRE RETOUR EN ORANGE
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